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HYMNS OF THE DAY 
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THE EPISTLE 



ΤΟ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΟΝ 



THE GOSPEL 





2023 LENTEN SERVICES 

All of the below Lenten Services will be held at 

Prophet Elias Greek Orthodox Church 

due to chanters’ availability  

 

GREAT COMPLINE 
 

Monday  February 27 6pm  

Monday  March 6  6pm    

Monday  March 13  6pm   

Monday  March 20  6pm  

Monday  March 27  6pm   

 

PRE-SANCTIFIED LITURGY 
 

Wednesday March 1  6pm  Potluck to follow in Sm Gym 

Wednesday March 8  6pm   

Wednesday March 15  6pm  

Wednesday March 22  6pm  

Wednesday March 29  6pm  

 

SALUTATIONS 
 

Friday  March 3  7pm  

Friday  March 10  7pm  

Friday  March 17  7pm  

Friday  March 24  7pm  Great Vespers of Annunciation 

Friday  March 31  7pm  (Akathyst) 

 

SATURDAY OF SOULS 
 

   February 25 9am  

   March 4  9am  



https://www.eventcreate.com/e/apokreas-2023


YOUNG AT HEART 
 

The Young at Heart will have their luncheon on  
Thursday March 9th, in the Memorial Hall at noon. 
Bring a friend and enjoy some food, fellowship and 
BINGO. Desserts are welcome and appreciated. 

 See you then! 
 





Membership Coffee Hour 

Everyone is Invited!  

Sunday, March 5th 

 Holy Trinity & Prophet Elias  

 

We will be hosting coffee hour at both churches. Please come enjoy 

some fellowship, pastries, and become a member of the Philoptochos! 

PHILOPTOCHOS CORNER 

 

Save the Date 

2nd Annual - Drive-By 
MARDI BRA! 

Saturday, March 18 
11am - 2pm 

Prophet Elias North Parking Lot 
 

This project is a collaboration in support of the Salt Lake City Mission. Please help us 
collect the following items:  
 

bras (new), feminine hygiene products, shampoo/soap, brushes, combs, 
toothpaste/toothbrushes, nail products, toiletries, and women’s new 
undergarments. 
 

As you drop off your items, stop by for a cup of coffee, pastries and a little parea! 
Thank you for your continued support of Philoptochos and the many good things we 
do with your assistance! 
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https://forms.office.com/r/SUbp2mwg7P








SAINT SOPHIA SCHOOL 
Saint Sophia School wants to invite you to a Parent Education 

Session with Nick Tsandes, LCSW on Wednesday, March 1, 2023, 
from 9:00-10:00 a.m. at Saint Sophia School. 

 
We are excited to offer parents an opportunity to hear from a 
specialist in children’s: 
     - social development 
     - emotional development 
     - spiritual development 
     - physical development 
 
The format is informal and will focus on parent questions. 
Please plan to attend this unique chance to make parenting easier. 
Send your PARENTING QUESTIONS and RSVP to 
Martha, director@saintsophiaschool.org by February 28th. 

https://www.saintsophiaschool.org/apply-now
mailto:director@saintsophiaschool.org




ANNOUNCEMENTS 
• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

• 

https://www.crossroadinstitute.org/

